202 - Saturday $1,000 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA

Prime, Open
Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank Time

1D 17.548-18.047

Saturday $1,000 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

1D-1st 17.548
1D-2nd 17.624
1D-3rd 17.643
1D-4th 17.662
1D-5th 17.666
1D-6th 17.704
1D-7th 17.735
1D-8th 17.785

1D-9th 17.811
1D-10th 17.827
1D-11th 17.832

1D-12th 17.941

1D-13th 17.965
1D-14th 17.994
1D-15th 18.019

2D 18.048-18.547

Saturday $1,000 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

2D-1st 18.070

2D-2nd 18.083

Draw

Draw 41

Draw 85

Draw 42

Draw 76

Draw 14

Draw 57

St. Patricks Barrel Race
March 15 - 16, 2024

Rider

Kayla Turner
Kate Swett
Jaimie Palmer
Maren Powers
Jan Reis

Lauren Pai
Kayla Turner
Faby Arias
Kamryn Wadkins
Ashley Nelson
Kaillee Hamre
Kaillee Hamre
Laura Zamora
Haley Longfield

Hunter Morgan

Laura Zamora

Kate McKemy

Horse

Phoenix Fire Water g
Sheza Platinum
Rooster 27

Tru Hollywood Star
Firewateronthemoons
Smartys Chic 26
Especial Wild Child 25
Lf Raise Your Fame
Dble Dwn On A Milli
Jojo Wild

A Famous Princess Kate

Cm Twisted Platinum

Jess Can't Wait To Be King

A Streakin Fiesta

Cd Brown

Fixn To B Famous

Moonlight Baloo 24

Money

$437.00

$367.00

$315.00

$245.00

$175.00

$122.00

$87.00

$394.00

$331.00

Posted 5/9/24

Pts


24

25

26

27

28

Posted 5/9/24


Rank

2D-3rd

2D-4th

2D-4th

2D-6th

2D-7th

2D-8th

2D-9th

2D-10th

2D-11th

2D-12th

2D-13th

2D-14th

2D-15th

2D-16th

2D-17th

2D-18th

2D-19th

2D-20th

2D-20th

2D-22nd

2D-23rd

2D-24th

2D-25th

3D 18.548-19.547

Time

18.086

18.111

18.111

18.115

18.140

18.153

18.171

18.172

18.194

18.214

18.241

18.244

18.301

18.312

18.317

18.343

18.361

18.371

18.371

18.421

18.428

18.447

18.537

Draw

Draw 91

Draw 48

Draw 4

Draw 17

Draw 53

Draw 74

Draw 12

Draw 90

Draw 32

Draw 87

Draw 46

Draw 99

Draw 82

Draw 20

Draw 77

Draw 29

Draw 31

Draw 78

Rider

Lynn Green

Sofia Benitez
Gaby Andrade
Brianna Wright
Amber Mcguire
Kaillee Hamre
Clara Lawless
Tegan Rickenbach
Masey Minton
Kate McKemy
Maren Powers
Jayne LaVigne
Lynn Green
Cassandra Jones
Mendy Beardsley
Krystle Wolcott
Abby Joiner
Jackie Fitzgerald
lleah Roquemore
Charli Bingham
Mendy Beardsley
Stevie Mae Scott

Angelina Carrion

Horse Money  Pts
Bsr Best $283.00
Rich Oakie $189.00
Lf Fame $189.00
Naturallyima Stripper $110.00
Th Chicaros Big Chex $79.00

Red French Lady

The Big Kahuna
Smoochie

Phantom

Mk Memory Lane 23
Phrozen

Hot Slider Chic

Guys Missed Diamond
Paso

Fame Olena 22

Dusty

Mountain Cruiser
Skoal Bandit Frost
Heres The Plan Grace 21
Eight

A Lil Conn Man 20
Rp Dark N" Royal 19

Gw Honky Tonk Boozer

Saturday $1,000 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

3D-1st

18.556

Draw 71

Sandra Sirizzotti

Cielo Chex Mate $335.00


19

20

21

22

23


Rank

3D-2nd

3D-3rd

3D-4th

3D-4th

3D-6th

3D-7th

3D-8th

3D-9th

3D-10th

Time

18.583

18.596

18.605

18.605

18.614

18.617

18.634

18.638

18.673

Draw

Draw 45

Draw 69

Draw 104

Draw 92

Draw 60

Draw 96

Draw 95

Rider

Kay Cochran
Krystle Wolcott
Payton Beasley
Alexandra Hundley
Anna Montagano
Carolee Peterson
Brooklynn Jimenez
Kamryn Wadkins

Deborah Damonte

Horse
Metrotech

Sippin Whiskey In My Pj’s
Imjumpinfirst

L Js My Peppy Lena 18
Casadys French Moon
Life Of The Fiesta 17
Dazzle

Runnin With The Devil

Hawks Kachina Lass 16
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Money

$282.00

$241.00

$161.00

$161.00

$94.00

$67.00

Pts


16

17

18


202 - Saturday $1,000 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA

Prime, Open
Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank Time

Draw

3D 18.548-19.547
Saturday $1,000 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

3D-11th  18.691
3D-12th  18.712
3D-13th  18.752
3D-14th  18.757
3D-15th  18.776
3D-16th  18.782
3D-17th  18.785
3D-18th  18.839
3D-19th  18.882
3D-20th  18.885
3D-21st  18.888
3D-22nd  18.962
3D-23rd  19.024
3D-24th  19.043
3D-25th  19.082
3D-26th  19.149
3D-27th  19.225
3D-28th  19.233

Draw 56

Draw 86

Draw 51

Draw 55

Draw 105

Draw 7

Draw 38

Draw 89

Draw 93

Draw 94

Draw 97

Draw 36

Draw 26

Draw 40

St. Patricks Barrel Race
March 15 - 16, 2024

Rider

Kimberlee Warner
Amy Slye

Paulina Dodds
Kelli Nichol
Rachel Kelleher
Angie Hardin
Krystle Wolcott
Lindsey Martinez
Danielle Burnett
Morgan Peterson
Ashley Campbell
Fenna Hoogendyk
Lennette Camera
Rylee Pate

Lilly Ekberg
Jodine Manner
Lorena Zepeda

Jaeden Barmettler

Horse Money

Jess Being Sparque (Spark)
Wasabii

Sin A Star Mile

Flashy French Girl 15
First Class Machine

That Jess Happend “Spider Man” 14
Win Calls The Heart 13
Sr His Efforts Fabulous

I’'m A Sailing Chex

Clancy

South Of Georgia

Better Bee Bugs

T4 Dunnimgood

Lois Lane 12

Jolene 11

Cajun 10

Buggs

Strait Katie Smoke

Pts


10

11

12

13

14

15


Rank

3D-29th

3D-30th

3D-31st

3D-32nd

3D-33rd

3D-34th

3D-35th

3D-36th

3D-37th

3D-38th

4D 19.548 to end

Time

19.264

19.275

19.301

19.312

19.331

19.340

19.448

19.449

19.469

19.499

Draw  Rider

Draw 44 Rachael Golden

Draw 28 Emma Denno

Draw 50 Janis Rudy

Draw 81 Hattie Ferrando
Draw 30 Paige Kaper

Ashley Robertson
Draw 16 Milla Mendoza
Draw 61 Ladonna Hales
Dianna Malley

Draw 88 Josie Gilliam

Saturday $1,000 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

4D-1st

4D-2nd

4D-3rd

4D-4th

4D-5th

4D-6th

4D-7th

4D-8th

4D-9th

4D-10th

4D-11th

4D-12th

4D-13th

4D-14th

19.555

19.566

19.609

19.624

19.641

19.669

19.744

19.879

20.200

20.241

20.288

20.347

20.385

20.667

Draw 79 Stevie Mae Scott

Draw 49 Jessica Crump

Draw 70 Amanda Copp

Haley Longfield

Draw 39 Susie Reese

Alicia Stirling

Draw 19 Ashley Johnson

Draw 8 Hal Goff

Draw 62  Stacy Hinkle

Draw 27  Brynn Bailey

Draw 18 MacKynzie Pelaez

Draw 98 Alexandra Hundley

Draw 3 Kasey Rickenbach

Draw 34 Laura Rodriguez

Horse Money
Ima Genuine Betty

Good Stuff

General Bets Moolah

Hope

Fairleas Smart Pic

Aa Leftys French Kiss 9

Cowboys Like Jack

Ima Lena Baby

Tipsy

Pheline

Ls Honor My Gal g8 $292.00
Rheys Badger Of Love $245.00
Mrlanta Lena $210.00
Fire At The Fiesta $163.00
Make A Stash $117.00
Kc Driftin Firewood $82.00
Venus Calypso $58.00

Peppy Zana Parr

Dr Brother Luke 7
Spots

Spurs

Smart Quick Money g
Smarty

Cherry Bomb

Pts


6

7

8

9


Rank

4D-15th

4D-16th

4D-17th

4D-18th

4D-19th

4D-20th

4D-21st

4D-22nd

Time

20.671

20.789

20.855

21.421

21.910

21.948

21973

22.018

Draw

Draw 15

Draw 25

Draw 5

Draw 83

Draw 22

Draw 54

Draw 84

Draw 65

Rider

Genola Scott

Kate Pence

Isabella Martinez
Alexandra Hundley
Courtney Sturgill
Taya Leforce
Shellie Kerr

Hollie Hemphill

Horse Money

Jackson

Shootin Fire N Fame
Ace

Whizzin Chexers g5
Badboys Blush Too 37
Red

My Heart Seis Fame 4

Frc My Sweet Whisper
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Pts


4

5


202 - Saturday $1,000 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA
Prime, Open
Open

St. Patricks Barrel Race
March 15 - 16, 2024

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank Time Draw Rider Horse Money Pts

4D 19.548 to end
Saturday $1,000 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

4D-23rd 22437 Draw 75 Debbie Grinols Maze

4D-24th 22.760 Draw 103 Miley Jo Holland Camillo Knockin Da Boots
4D-25th 23.092 Draw 100 Dylan Miller Liberty

4D-26th 25.796 Draw 72 Dylan Miller French Faming Babe
4D-27th 32.952 Draw 80 Abigail Lenney Passionate Candy
4D-28th 33.282 Mindy Whitney Four Pepsi
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202 - Saturday $1,000 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA
Prime, Open
Open
St. Patricks Barrel Race
March 15 - 16, 2024

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank Time Draw  Rider Horse Money Pts

32 No Times

17.846 No Time

Hunter Morgan

Be A Jetolena

17.910 No Time Draw 9 Sabrina Martin Kissed By Fame

18.025 No Time Draw 58 Sophia Stapleton Ace

18.147 No Time Talia Jaeger T Four N Counting
18.215 No Time Draw 59 Sandra Sirizzotti Dsr Rachel’s Gotta Gun
18.217 No Time Draw 67 Jordan Ernst Gwh Joe Song Doctari
18.423 No Time Amanda Saunders Times Tickin

18.453 No Time Draw 73  Laurie Riolo A Dare Spark 3
18.544 No Time Angie Hardin Smarty’s Real Rock “Cajun”
18.656 No Time Draw 64 Derek Derobertis Kc French Firewater
18.706 No Time Kay Cochran Silent Regard

18.714 No Time Draw 13  Abigail Lenney Fire N Charmer

19.030 No Time Draw 2  Ava Syres Fancy 2

19.038 No Time Roquel Heigl Especial Movin River
19.217 No Time Draw 101  Fallon Crist Blazin Rocstar

19.220 No Time Deja Vue Blushing Free Bug
19.269 No Time Draw 24  Amelia Nugent No Foolin’ Roo

19.351 No Time Draw 43  Pamela Novinsky Tk Judging By Money
19.434 No Time Draw 63 Dana Hemphill Tarzanas Treasure


2

3


Rank Time

19.560 No Time

19.948 No Time

20.451 No Time

20.556 No Time

21.425 No Time

21.826 No Time

22.100 No Time

22.165 No Time

23.171 No Time

30.742 No Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

Draw Rider

Draw 1  Alicia Stirling
Draw 21 Lindsay Derobertis
Draw 6 Joyce Williams
Draw 47 Nelda Reyes
Draw 66 Caraline West
Draw 37 Gaby Andrade
Draw 33  Adriana Thompson
Draw 11 Savannah Thompson
Shelley Holman
Draw 102  Julia Howard
Draw 10  Sydnee Sarver
Draw 35 Kayla Johnson

Draw 52 Charlie Johnson

Horse Money

Hez Fast N Frosted
Heaven Dont Miss It
Ima Streakin Cash 1
Lindaisalena

Howdy ‘Bout Me

Lf Fame Love N Money
Dolly

Reba

Red Hot N Burnin
Rene Special Jet

Docs Frosty Freckle
Hg Cooks On Fire

Peppys Ebonita
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Pts


1
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